= Replaces Toro Greensmaster eTriFlex Eﬁﬁ%
S

3370 Parts
Spiker Unit - Model 04723
Spiker Reel & Frame

&

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Spiker Unit - Model 04723

~ Spiker Reel & Frame

= Replaces Toro Greensmaster eTriFlex et

EI'”'E&%
ﬁﬂ 3370 Parts %

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Overhaul Kits
1 R107-1594 107-1594 Overhaul Kit - Roller 1

Detail Description: Includes 2 ea.: R106-6941 Seals, R106-6942 V-Rings & R251-347 Bearings:

Blade
2 R121-2241 121-2241 Spiker Blade - 10 GA 10
Roller
105-5776,
106-6945,
107-3509, .
5 R140-5560 119-4093, Roller - Smooth 2 in Steel Rear 1
120-9595,
140-5560
Other Parts Available
251-219,
251-253,
251-254,
70 R71-1360 251-320, Bearing 2
71-1360,
88-7880,
94-3405
71 R251-77 251-77 Collar - Bearing 2
72 R3245-35 3245-35 Screw - Set 1/4-28 x 1/4 2
3220-18,
73 R3220-18 67-5840 Nut - Jam V-Cut Shaft 2
74 R117-6706 117-6706 Clamp - Motor 1
75 R115-3294 115-3294 Adaptor - Hyd Motor 1
76 R360-0398 360-0398 O-Ring 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Item R&R
No Part No.

OEM
Part No.

Replaces Toro Greensmaster eTriFlex

3370 Parts
Spiker Unit - Model 04723
Spiker Reel & Frame

Description

ir

Qty Order
Req Quantity

77

R237-22

107-8844,
237-22,
237-78

O-Ring

78

R3234-29

3234-17,
3234-29

Bolt - 5/16-18x1 Serr Hex

79

R104-8300

104-8300,
104-8300,
119-4041

Locknut - 5/16-18 Flanged Y/Zinc

80

R322-11

01-150-0390,
01-178-0518,
20-31-AD,
322-11,
3223-7

Bolt-5/16-18 x 2 1/4 Hx HD

81

R105-5708

105-5708,
121-4609

Plug - Expansion

82

R3234-47

3234-47

Bolt - Flanged Hx HD

83

R322-26

322-26

Bolt - Hx HD 5/16-18 x 3/8

84

R453009

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Item R&R
No Part No.

Replaces Toro Greensmaster eTriFlex

3370 Parts
Spiker Unit - Model 04723
Spiker Reel & Frame

OEM

Part No. Description

ir

Qty Order
Req Quantity

84

R453011

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,
24-12-AD,
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc

85

R99-1611

99-1611 Shaft - Spiker

86

R119-4090

119-4090 Shaft - Roller - Hardened

87

R251-347

251-347,

725690 Bearing - Ball

88

R106-6941

106-6941 Seal - Double Lip

89

R106-6942

106-6942 V-Ring - Roller

90

R114-3745

106-6939,
108-3151,
114-3745,
114-5411

Locknut - Bearing - Stainless

91

R115-5227

115-5227 Motor Adapter Assy

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




